
 
THE PALMER / 12

olive oil gelato, 
sweet pistachio crumble,

flake salt

GELATI TRIO / 8
daily assorted flavors

by cirsea

SORBET / 5
daily assorted flavor

BISCOTTI / 5
almond, pistachio, orange

AFTER  DINNER

COCKTAILS

DESSERT

ESPRESSO MARTINI / 16
vodka, espresso, Frangelico, 
six & twenty Carolina cream

TONICO MONTENEGRO ESPRESSO / 15
Montenegro, espresso, tonic, orange expression

LIMONCELLO / 11
house made

MAKE IT A SPRITZ + 3

ZEPPOLE / 12
cannoli cream

TIRAMISU / 13
mascarpone, espresso, cocoa

ORANGE PISTACHIO CAKE / 13
orange mascarpone, 

pistachio praline, candied orange

PLUM CROSTATA / 16
whipped cream, 

gingerbread cookie

BUTTERSCOTCH BUDINO / 13
brown butter crumble, 

spiced crema 
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GRAPPA & AMARO

COFFEE & TEA

AMARO
FERNET BRANCA
FERNET MENTA
RAMAZOTTI
AVERNA
MELETTI
CARDAMARO
CYNAR
SFUMATO RABARBARO
NARDINI
NARDINI RABARBARO
NONINO
MELETTI
AMARO MONTENEGRO
BRAULIO
ST AGRESTIS
ZUCCA
HIGH WIRE
FACCIO BRUTTO FERNET PIANTA
FACCIO BRUTTO AMARO GORINO

  
GRAPPA
LUXARDO GRAPPA
NONINO CHARDONNAY GRAPPA

AMARO FLIGHT 
BARTENDER’S SELECTION
3 / 1 OUNCE EACH

10
10

9
11

9
9
9
9

11
10
14

9
12
11
12
10
11
12
14

12
20

DONNA FUGATA  “BEN RYÉ”
16

 Passito Di Pantel ler ia,

2017

MASTROBERARDINO
“MELIZIE”

16
Fiano Passito, Campania

2012

ANGEL  NEGRO “BIRBET”
11

Brachetto, Piedmont

2020

LA  GIARETTA
 12

Recioto Della,

Valpol icel la,  Veneto

2018

CARPINETO "FARNITO"  
26

 Vin Santo, Chianti

1999 

WINE

Dessert

E S P R E S S O  /  3

D O U B L E  E S P R E S S O  /  5

F R E N C H  P R E S S  
1 cup /  3

3 cup /  6

C A P P U C C I N O  /  5

L A T T E  /  5  

H O T  T E A  /  5
black ,  g reen,

o r  herba l

INDACO PROUDLY USES 
MOZZA COFFEE ROASTERS
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